osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

Width
Keyway
Depth Applicable
InsertD
(mm)
H
(mm)
D2
(mm)
d3
(mm)
a
(mm)
b
(mm)
7803600 PFAL04R050M16-5 1 50.00 5 55.00 40.00 16.00 8.40 5.60 FR120_ / -W
7803601 PFAL04R063M22-6 1 63.00 6 55.00 45.00 22.00 10.40 6.30 FR120_ / -W
7803602 PFAL04R063M22-8 1 63.00 8 55.00 45.00 22.00 10.40 6.30 FR120_ / -W
7803603 PFAL04R080M25.4-8 2 80.00 8 50.00 70.00 25.40 9.50 6.00 FR120_ / -W
7803604 PFAL04R080M27-8 2 80.00 8 50.00 70.00 27.00 12.40 7.00 FR120_ / -W
7803605 PFAL04R080M25.4-10 2 80.00 10 50.00 70.00 25.40 9.50 6.00 FR120_ / -W
7803606 PFAL04R080M27-10 2 80.00 10 50.00 70.00 27.00 12.40 7.00 FR120_ / -W
7803607 PFAL04R100M25.4-8 2 100.00 8 50.00 80.00 25.40 9.50 6.00 FR120_ / -W
7803608 PFAL04R100M27-8 2 100.00 8 50.00 80.00 27.00 12.40 7.00 FR120_ / -W
7803609 PFAL04R100M31.7-8 2 100.00 8 50.00 80.00 31.75 12.70 8.00 FR120_ / -W
7803610 PFAL04R100M32-8 2 100.00 8 50.00 80.00 32.00 14.40 8.20 FR120_ / -W
7803611 PFAL04R100M25.4-12 2 100.00 12 50.00 80.00 25.40 9.50 6.00 FR120_ / -W
7803612 PFAL04R100M27-12 2 100.00 12 50.00 80.00 27.00 12.40 7.00 FR120_ / -W
7803613 PFAL04R100M31.7-12 2 100.00 12 50.00 80.00 31.75 12.70 8.00 FR120_ / -W
7803614 PFAL04R100M32-12 2 100.00 12 50.00 80.00 32.00 14.40 8.20 FR120_ / -W
7803615 PFAL04R125M25.4-10 2 125.00 10 50.00 80.00 25.40 9.50 6.00 FR120_ / -W
7803616 PFAL04R125M27-10 2 125.00 10 50.00 80.00 27.00 12.40 7.00 FR120_ / -W
7803617 PFAL04R125M38.1-10 2 125.00 10 63.00 80.00 38.10 15.90 10.00 FR120_ / -W
7803618 PFAL04R125M40-10 2 125.00 10 63.00 85.00 40.00 16.40 9.20 FR120_ / -W
7803619 PFAL04R125M25.4-16 2 125.00 16 50.00 80.00 25.40 9.50 6.00 FR120_ / -W
7803620 PFAL04R125M27-16 2 125.00 16 50.00 80.00 27.00 12.40 7.00 FR120_ / -W
7803621 PFAL04R125M38.1-16 2 125.00 16 63.00 80.00 38.10 15.90 10.00 FR120_ / -W
7803622 PFAL04R125M40-16 2 125.00 16 63.00 85.00 40.00 16.40 9.20 FR120_ / -W
7803623 PFAL04R160M25.4-12 2 160.00 12 50.00 80.00 25.40 9.50 6.00 FR120_ / -W
7803624 PFAL04R160M27-12 2 160.00 12 50.00 80.00 27.00 12.40 7.00 FR120_ / -W
7803625 PFAL04R160M40-12 2 160.00 12 63.00 85.00 40.00 16.40 9.20 FR120_ / -W
7803626 PFAL04R160M50.8-12 2 160.00 12 63.00 100.00 50.80 19.10 11.00 FR120_ / -W
7803629 PFAL04R160M25.4-20 2 160.00 20 50.00 80.00 25.40 9.50 6.00 FR120_ / -W
7803630 PFAL04R160M27-20 2 160.00 20 50.00 80.00 27.00 12.40 7.00 FR120_ / -W
7803627 PFAL04R160M40-20 2 160.00 20 63.00 85.00 40.00 16.40 9.20 FR120_ / -W
7803628 PFAL04R160M50.8-20 2 160.00 20 63.00 100.00 50.80 19.10 11.00 FR120_ / -W
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
 PFAL
Finishing Cutter for Aluminum
List 78036